Individual Best Times (All Time)

Annabel Smith - (901342) - University of Bath SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.89
1:02.31
1:02.34
1:02.39
1:02.49
1:02.73
1:03.33
1:03.53
1:03.76
1:03.86
1:03.97
1:03.99
1:04.02
1:04.03
1:04.04
1:04.05
1:04.07
1:04.08
1:04.38
1:04.43
1:04.47
1:04.51
1:04.64
1:04.68
1:04.71

1:04.77
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Date

24/06/23
28/07/23
09/04/23
24/06/23
28/07/23
09/04/23
10/04/22
23/02/24
01/05/22
11/03/23
18/01/20
09/03/24
06/04/24
06/02/22
01/05/22
05/02/23
06/03/22
18/01/20
23/02/24
09/03/24
25/07/21
05/03/23
10/02/19
05/05/19
02/03/24
10/02/19
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Meet

37th Golden Bear Meet 2023

British Summer Championships

British Swimming Championships 2023

37th Golden Bear Meet 2023

British Summer Championships

British Swimming Championships 2023

British Championships 2022

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
SE London Summer Championships 2022

Edinburgh International 2023

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Kent County Championships 2024

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
Kent County Championships 2022

SE London Summer Championships 2022

Somerset ASA County Championships 2023

National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final
2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
Kent County Championships 2024

London Region Festival of Swimming Meet 2021
National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final
Kent Swimming Championships 2019

London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
The National Arena Swim League B Final & Cup Final

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Venue

Zagreb
Sheffield
Sheffield
Zagreb
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stratford
Edinburgh
London
Stratford
London
London Aqu Cen
Stratford
Millfield
Cardiff
London
Sheffield
Stratford
London Aquatic C
Cardiff

Crystal Palace

London Aquatics Cnt

Cardiff

Crystal Palace
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Club Swam Under

Bath Univ

Bath Univ

Bath Univ
Bath Univ

Bromley

Bromley
Bromley
Bath Univ

Bromley

Bromley

Bromley

Bromley

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley

Bromley
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1.u4.0/
1:05.01
1:05.02
1:05.29
1:05.54
1:05.73
1:05.79
1:05.90
1:06.05
1:06.09
1:06.33
1:06.36
1:06.65
1:06.81
1:07.33
1:07.35
1:07.67
1:08.36
1:08.91
1:09.04
1:09.11
1:09.21
1:10.62

:110.83

11.72

14.76

115.21

115.29

:115.50

:116.58

118.11

:118.20

119.20
1:20.68
1:28.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.02
1:03.99
1:04.43
1:04.71
1:03.53
1:04.38
1:02.31
1:02.49
1:02.39
1:01.89
1:02.73
1:02.34
1:03.86
1:04.51

1:04.05

Copyrigihit 2024

621
621
613
606
601
599
596
592
591
585
584
576
572
559
558
551
534
521
518
517
515
484
480
462
408
401
400
396
380
358
357
343
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voruecrce
05/02/23
08/03/20
25/05/19
05/05/19
02/03/19
28/07/19
06/05/18
01/08/18
13/04/19
01/08/18
06/05/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
13/05/17
25/03/18
26/05/18
13/05/17
03/08/17
27/05/17
04/11/17
08/04/18
05/02/17
05/02/17
26/03/17
06/02/16
06/02/16
07/05/16
27/02/16
17/04/16
18/07/15
06/12/15
04/05/15
20/03/16
26/04/14

Date

06/04/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
02/03/24
23/02/24
23/02/24

28/07/23
28/07/23
24/06/23
24/06/23
09/04/23
09/04/23
11/03/23
05/03/23
05/02/23

REILLLUIILY UHATIPIVHSTIPS 2U£s
Somerset ASA County Championships 2023

Arena National League 51st Cup Final

2019 London Swimming National Qualifier

London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
Arena National League 19th B Final

British Summer Championships

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Swim England National Summer Meet

Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
Swim England National Summer Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs
ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships
London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

London Region Age Grp Summer Championships
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

London Schools SA Championships

Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
London Region Summer Championships

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Meet

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
Kent County Championships 2024

Kent County Championships 2024

The National Arena Swim League B Final & Cup Final
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

37th Golden Bear Meet 2023

37th Golden Bear Meet 2023

British Swimming Championships 2023

British Swimming Championships 2023

Edinburgh International 2023

National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final

Somerset ASA County Championships 2023

LUIULIT AYU LET
Millfield
Cardiff
London
London Aquatics Cnt
Cardiff
Glasgow
Stratford
Sheffield
London
Sheffield
Stratford
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Stratford
Crawley
London
Stratford
Sheffield
London
London
Surrey

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Surrey

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Bristol

Crystal Palace
Basildon
Aldershot
Crystal Palace
Crawley

London

Venue

London
Stratford
Stratford
Cardiff
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Zagreb
Zagreb
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Cardiff

Millfield

DIuIley

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley

Bromley

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley

Bromley

Bromley

Bromley

Club Swam Under

Bath Univ
Bromley
Bromley

Bromley

Bath Univ

Bath Univ

Bath Univ

Bath Univ

Bromley
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1:05.01
1:03.76
1:04.04
1:03.33
1:04.07
1:04.03
1:04.87
1:04.47
1:05.02
1:03.97
1:04.08
1:05.79
1:05.29
1:04.68
1:05.54
1:06.09
1:05.73
1:04.64
1:04.77
1:06.33
1:06.05
1:07.67
1:06.36
1:05.90
1:09.21
1:07.35
1:06.65
1:06.81
1:09.11
1:08.91
1:09.04
1:07.33
1:08.36
1:11.72
1:10.62
1:10.83
1:15.29
1:16.58
1:20.68
1:15.50
1:14.76
1:15.21
1:18.20
1:18.11
1:19.20

1:28.46

Copyright 2024
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650
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625

621
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648
599
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631
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585
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584
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521
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534
462
484
480
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05/02/23
01/05/22
01/05/22
10/04/22
06/03/22
06/02/22
06/02/22
25/07/21
08/03/20
18/01/20
18/01/20
28/07/19
25/05/19
05/05/19
05/05/19
13/04/19
02/03/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
01/08/18
01/08/18
26/05/18
06/05/18
06/05/18
08/04/18
25/03/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
04/11/17
03/08/17
27/05/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
26/03/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
07/05/16
17/04/16
20/03/16

27/02/16

06/02/16

06/02/16
06/12/15
18/07/15
04/05/15
26/04/14

Somerset ASA County Championships 2023

SE London Summer Championships 2022

SE London Summer Championships 2022

British Championships 2022

National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final
Kent County Championships 2022

Kent County Championships 2022

London Region Festival of Swimming Meet 2021
Arena National League 51st Cup Final

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

British Summer Championships

2019 London Swimming National Qualifier

London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
Arena National League 19th B Final

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships
Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs
2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships

London Region Age Grp Summer Championships
London Schools SA Championships

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet
London Region Summer Championships

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Milltield
Stratford
Stratford
Sheffield

Cardiff

London Aqu Cen
London Aqu Cen
London Aquatic C
Cardiff

London

London
Glasgow
London

London Aquatics Cnt
London Aquatics Cnt
London

Cardiff

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
Stratford
Stratford

Surrey

Crawley

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
London
Sheffield
London
Stratford
Stratford

Surrey

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crawley

Bristol

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Aldershot
Basildon

Crystal Palace

London
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Bromley 1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1

1
Bromley 1
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Bromley 1
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Bromley 1
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Bromley 1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1

1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1

1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1
Bromley 1

3

3

1
Bromley 1
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