Individual Best Times (All Time)

Annabel Smith - (901342) - University of Bath SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.89	720		24/06/23	37th Golden Bear Meet 2023	Zagreb		1
1:02.31	705	F	28/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Bath Univ	1
1:02.34	704	Н	09/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Bath Univ	1
1:02.39	703		24/06/23	37th Golden Bear Meet 2023	Zagreb		1
1:02.49	699	Н	28/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Bath Univ	1
1:02.73	691	F	09/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Bath Univ	1
1:03.33	672	Н	10/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Bromley	1
1:03.53	665	F	23/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24	Sheffield		1
1:03.76	658	F	01/05/22	SE London Summer Championships 2022	Stratford		1
1:03.86	655	Н	11/03/23	Edinburgh International 2023	Edinburgh		1
1:03.97	652	F	18/01/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	London	Bromley	1
1:03.99	651	F	09/03/24	Kent County Championships 2024	Stratford	Bromley	1
1:04.02	650	Н	06/04/24	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	Bath Univ	1
1:04.03	650	F	06/02/22	Kent County Championships 2022	London Aqu Cen	Bromley	1
1:04.04	650	Н	01/05/22	SE London Summer Championships 2022	Stratford		1
1:04.05	649	F	05/02/23	Somerset ASA County Championships 2023	Millfield		1
1:04.07	649	Н	06/03/22	National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final	Cardiff	Bromley	1
1:04.08	648	Н	18/01/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	London	Bromley	1
1:04.38	639	Н	23/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24	Sheffield		1
1:04.43	638	Н	09/03/24	Kent County Championships 2024	Stratford	Bromley	1
1:04.47	637	F	25/07/21	London Region Festival of Swimming Meet 2021	London Aquatic C		1
1:04.51	636	Н	05/03/23	National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final	Cardiff	Bromley	1
1:04.64	632	F	10/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:04.68	631	F	05/05/19	London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships	London Aquatics Cnt	Bromley	1
1:04.71	630	Н	02/03/24	The National Arena Swim League B Final & Cup Final	Cardiff	Bromley	1
1:04.77	628	Н	10/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
copyright 202	24	ц	06/00/00	Kant County Championshing 2022	London Agu Con	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

1.04.07	020	п	00/02/22	Nent County Championships 2022	LUHUUH AQU GEH	ыоппеу	Page 2 / 3
1:05.01	621	Н	05/02/23	Somerset ASA County Championships 2023	Millfield		1
1:05.02	621	Н	08/03/20	Arena National League 51st Cup Final	Cardiff	Bromley	1
1:05.29	613	F	25/05/19	2019 London Swimming National Qualifier	London	Bromley	1
1:05.54	606	Н	05/05/19	London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships	London Aquatics Cnt	Bromley	1
1:05.73	601	Н	02/03/19	Arena National League 19th B Final	Cardiff	Bromley	1
1:05.79	599	Н	28/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Bromley	1
1:05.90	596	Н	06/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Bromley	1
1:06.05	592	Н	01/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Bromley	1
1:06.09	591	Н	13/04/19	Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Bromley	1
1:06.33	585	F	01/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Bromley	1
1:06.36	584	F	06/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Bromley	1
1:06.65	576	F	03/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:06.81	572	Н	03/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:07.33	559	F	13/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs	Stratford	Bromley	1
1:07.35	558	Н	25/03/18	ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships	Crawley		1
1:07.67	551	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Bromley	1
1:08.36	534	Н	13/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs	Stratford	Bromley	1
1:08.91	521	Н	03/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Bromley	1
1:09.04	518	F	27/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Bromley	1
1:09.11	517	Н	04/11/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Bromley	1
1:09.21	515	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Bromley	1
1:10.62	484	F	05/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:10.83	480	Н	05/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:11.72	462	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Bromley	1
1:14.76	408	F	06/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:15.21	401	Н	06/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:15.29	400	Н	07/05/16	London Region Age Grp Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:15.50	396	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Bromley	1
1:16.58	380	F	17/04/16	London Schools SA Championships	Crystal Palace		1
1:18.11	358	Н	18/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
1:18.20	357	н	06/12/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot		3
1:19.20	343	н	04/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace		1
1:20.68	325	F	20/03/16	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet	Crawley	Bromley	1
1:28.46	246	н	26/04/14	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	London	Bromley	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:04.02	650	Н	06/04/24	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	Bath Univ	1
1:03.99	651	F	09/03/24	Kent County Championships 2024	Stratford	Bromley	1
1:04.43	638	Н	09/03/24	Kent County Championships 2024	Stratford	Bromley	1
1:04.71	630	Н	02/03/24	The National Arena Swim League B Final & Cup Final	Cardiff	Bromley	1
1:03.53	665	F	23/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24	Sheffield		1
1:04.38	639	Н	23/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24	Sheffield		1
1:02.31	705	F	28/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Bath Univ	1
1:02.49	699	Н	28/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Bath Univ	1
1:02.39	703		24/06/23	37th Golden Bear Meet 2023	Zagreb		1
1:01.89	720		24/06/23	37th Golden Bear Meet 2023	Zagreb		1
1:02.73	691	F	09/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Bath Univ	1
1:02.34	704	Н	09/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Bath Univ	1
1:03.86	655	Н	11/03/23	Edinburgh International 2023	Edinburgh		1
1:04.51	636	Н	05/03/23	National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final	Cardiff	Bromley	1
1:04.05	649	F	05/02/23	Somerset ASA County Championships 2023	Millfield		1
yright 2024	4	•••		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ·····	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							Page 3 / 3
1:05.01	621	H	05/02/23	Somerset ASA County Championships 2023	Millfield		1
1:03.76	658	F	01/05/22	SE London Summer Championships 2022	Stratford		1
1:04.04	650	Н	01/05/22	SE London Summer Championships 2022	Stratford		1
1:03.33	672	Н	10/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Bromley	1
1:04.07	649	Н	06/03/22	National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final	Cardiff	Bromley	1
1:04.03	650	F	06/02/22	Kent County Championships 2022	London Aqu Cen	Bromley	1
1:04.87	625	Н	06/02/22	Kent County Championships 2022	London Aqu Cen	Bromley	1
1:04.47	637	F	25/07/21	London Region Festival of Swimming Meet 2021	London Aquatic C		1
1:05.02	621	Н	08/03/20	Arena National League 51st Cup Final	Cardiff	Bromley	1
1:03.97	652	F	18/01/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	London	Bromley	1
1:04.08	648	Н	18/01/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	London	Bromley	1
1:05.79	599	Н	28/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Bromley	1
1:05.29	613	F	25/05/19	2019 London Swimming National Qualifier	London	Bromley	1
1:04.68	631	F	05/05/19	London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships	London Aquatics Cnt	Bromley	1
1:05.54	606	Н	05/05/19	London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships	London Aquatics Cnt	Bromley	1
1:06.09	591	Н	13/04/19	Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Bromley	1
1:05.73	601	Н	02/03/19	Arena National League 19th B Final	Cardiff	Bromley	1
1:04.64	632	F	10/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:04.77	628	Н	10/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:06.33	585	F	01/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Bromley	1
1:06.05	592	Н	01/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Bromley	1
1:07.67	551	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Bromley	1
1:06.36	584	F	06/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Bromley	1
1:05.90	596	Н	06/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Bromley	1
1:09.21	515	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Bromley	1
1:07.35	558	Н	25/03/18	ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships	Crawley		1
1:06.65	576	F	03/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:06.81	572	Н	03/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:09.11	517	Н	04/11/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Bromley	1
1:08.91	521	Н	03/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Bromley	1
1:09.04	518	F	27/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Bromley	1
1:07.33	559	F	13/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs	Stratford	Bromley	1
1:08.36	534	Н	13/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs	Stratford	Bromley	1
1:11.72	462	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Bromley	1
1:10.62	484	F	05/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:10.83	480	Н	05/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:15.29	400	Н	07/05/16	London Region Age Grp Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:16.58	380	F	17/04/16	London Schools SA Championships	Crystal Palace		1
1:20.68	325	F	20/03/16	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet	Crawley	Bromley	1
1:15.50	396	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Bromley	1
1:14.76	408	F	06/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:15.21	401	Н	06/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
1:18.20	357	Н	06/12/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot		3
1:18.11	358	Н	18/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
1:19.20	343	н	04/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace		1
1:28.46	246	Н	26/04/14	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	London	Bromley	1
				·/ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			•